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	NAME
	OPDIV
	CONTACT INFO
	TRACK
	Effective Dates

	1.Aguirre, John F.—Sel. for SES
	PSC
	301-443-4127; jfaguirre@psc.gov
	A/M
	 

	2.Austin, Carol Lynn (Lynn)
	CDC
	770-596-7642; LAustin@cdc.gov
	A/M
	

	3.Beadle, Mirtha Rosa
	OS Sec
	202-205-9042; mirtha.beadle@hhs.gov
                         Mbeadle@cms.hhs.gov
	PH
	

	4.Brandt, Kimberly Lynn

  
	OIG

OIG
	202-205-9523; kbrandt@oig.hhs.gov
410-786-1909, kbrandt@cms.hhs.gov
	Legal
	Until 12/1/9/2003

	5.Chesley, Francis D.
	AHRQ
	301-594-1398; fchesley@ahrq.gov
	Scientific
	

	* Goldschmidts, Walter
	NIH
	301-443-9514; wgoldsch@nih.gov
	Scientific
	Departed program- 4/03

	6.Jackson, Karen
	CMS
	410-786-0079; kjackson1@cms.hhs.gov
	A/M
	

	7.Kendrick, Kathleen (Kathie)
	AHRQ
	301-427-1206; kkendrick@ahrq.gov
	PH
	

	8.Kirisitz, Paul J.
	ACF
	202-205-6733; pkirisiz@acf.hhs.gov
                         pkirisitz@hrsa.gov
	SS
	

	9.Kosin, Donald G., Jr.
	CMS/OS
	202-619-2738; Donald.Kosin@hhs.gov
	Legal
	

	10.Manning, Sandra Rae
	CDC
	770-488-2802; zcn2@cdc.gov 
	A/M
	

	11.McGarey, Patrick O.
	FDA
	301-827-0088; pmcgarey@oc.fda.gov
	Legal
	

	12.Nichols, William P. (Bill)
	CDC
	404-639-8004; wpn1@cdc.gov 
	A/M
	

	13.Nicholson, Geraldine Ann-Gerry
	CMS
	410-786-6967; Gnicholson@cms.hhs.gov
	A/M
	

	14.O’Steen, Karen Pelham
	NIH
	301-496-1461; ko21j@nih.gov
	A/M
	

	15.Pinto, Earl G.
	ACF
	202-690-6437; epinto@hhs.acf.gov
	SS
	

	16.Robinson, Chester A. 
	CMS
	410-786-6959; crobinson3@cms.hhs.gov
                         crobinson@AOS.gov
	A/M
	 12/1/03

	17.Schoenemann, Deborah Kaplan
	CMS
	410-786-6771; dschoenemann@cms.hhs.gov
	A/M
	

	18.Sheil, Jean K. (SAMHSA)—selected for SES 
	Outside
	401-786-1285; jsheil@cms.hhs.gov 
	A/M
	240-277-6340

	19.Sigmon, John W.    (PSC)
	Outside/PSC
	301-433-4748; johnsigmon@comcast.net
	PH
	jsigmon@psc.gov

	20.Simpson, Lynn C.
	OSEO

ASAM
	202-205-9958; Lynn.Simpson@hhs.gov
202-260-9621 
	A/M
	during rotation 12/1/03

	21.Slutsky, Jean R.
	AHRQ
	301-427-1601; jslutsky@ahrq.gov
	PH
	

	22.Stitely, Timothy A.
	NIH

ASBTF
	301-435-3432; stitelyt@mail.nih.gov
202-260-2498; timothy.stitely@hhs.gov
	A/M (IT)
	7/1 – 1/31/2003

	23.Tranchida, Brenda
	CMS
	410-786-2001; BTranchida@cms.hhs.gov
215-861-4287
	PH
	Until 12/20/2003

	25.Velasco, Robert II
	ACF
	202-401-6964; rvelasco@acf.hhs.gov
	A/M
	


